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Emma Charles, Hartsville
Ashley Looper, Travelers Rest
Kennedy McGaha, BHP
Rachel Page, Pickens

Jordan Deck, Pickens

Gillian O'Brien, Daniel

Jordan Guyton, Dreher
Emileigh Swords, Daniel
Katelyn Lee, Wren

Imani Belton, Ridgeview
Bonnie Chapman, AC Flora
Brianna Joyner, NMB

Emma Hayward, Hilton Head
Courtney Collins, Daniel
Sophie Turpin, Greenville
Cara Hilburn, NMB

Raquel Fowler, Blue Ridge
Adrienne O'Brien, Daniel
Sarah Page, Pickens

Peyton O'Brien, Daniel

Essie Rike, Myrtle Beach
Lindsey Greene, South Aiken
Logan Hamel, South Pointe
Morgan Caramello, Hilton Head
Sophia Li Vigni, Myrtle Beach
Taylor Pirttima, Myrtle Beach
Autumn Moseley, Pickens
McKenzie Bradley, Hilton Head
Meadows Dargao, AC Flora
Sara Mclnnis, AC Flora

Poe Cheney, Greenville
Reagan Hungerford, Greenville
Evie Harkins, Pickens

Katlyn Fortson, Walhalla
Mackenzie Bishop, Travelers Rest
Sheridan McCoy, Walhalla
Caoline Bell, Wren

Madison Hinde, Myrtle Beach
Nikki Strandell, Travelers Rest
Gracie McCoy, AC Flora
Athena Dotsikas, Blue Ridge
Isabella Waters, North Augusta
Jaiden Vaugh, Myrtle Beach
Aryn Watson, Hartsville

Girls State Golf Championship AAAA 2018

The General James Hackler Course at CCU
Round 1 - October 22, 2018

Gross Rank Name

37-34--71 T44 Hailey Rainey, Blue Ridge
38-36--74 Lakyn Wilerson, Hartsville
38-36--74 McKinsey Bizzell, Hartsville
39-38--77 48 Maggie Poole, Blue Ridge
39-39--78 T49 Kaitlyn Stonehill, AC Flora
39-40--79 Savannah Jordan, NMB
38-41--79 51 Kyle Wilson, BHP

42-38--80 52 Janie McDonald, Greenville
41-40--81 T53 Alise Harrison, North Augusta
40-43--83 Chloe Henry, Travelers Rest
41-43--84 Eliza Jane Coulter, Hilton Head
42-42--84 Madison Kinnamon, Wren
43-42--85 57 Emilyn Davis, BHP

44-42--86 58 Gayle Shear, Walhalla
43-44--87 T59 Julia Gilreath, BHP

47-41--88 Kalynn Basehoar, NMB
44-44--88 61 Aaliyah Walker, Midland Valley
45-44--89 T62 Kendall Howle, Hartsville
44-45--89 Stella Piccioli, Hilton Head
44-46--90 T64 Faith Goff, NMB

45-47--92 Lani Hughes, York

42-50--92 T66 Amelia McKnight, Beaufort
45-47--92 Claire Crooks, Walhalla
46-46--92 68 Grace White, Travelers Rest
46-47--93 T69 Cassady Fortson, North Augusta
49-44--93 Melanie Meredith, Blue Ridge
49-45--94 T71 Addison Church, BHP
45-49--94 Elissa Hooper, Beaufort
48-46--94 T73 Aubrey Goodwin, Darlington
47-47--94 Maddie Hamor, Walhalla
51-44--95 75 Mary Margaret Seawell, South Aiken
49-46--95 T76 Conner Russell, Greenville
49-47--96 Emma Whitaker, North Augusta
47-49--96 T78 Lindsey Plunkett, South Aiken
44-52--96 Shelby Coleman, South Aiken
49-47--96 80 Ellie Seawell, South Aiken
49-48--97 81 Emmie Bailey, Wren

49-48--97 T82 Angelina Guerrerro, Beaufort
54-43--97 Molly Hooper, Beaufort
56-42--98 T84 Izzy Stone, Beaufort

51-48--99

52-47--99 Jennifer Gao, Daniel

47-52--99
48-52--100

00+

HACKLER COURSE
¥

Gross
53-47--100
51-49--100
47-53--100
52-49--101
53-51--104
51-53--104
52-53--105
53-54--107
58-50--108
55-53--108
54-54--108
56-52--108
53-57--110
58-53--111
52-60--112
59-53--112
55-58--113
56-58--114
53-61--114
55-60--115
56-59--115
59-57--116
59-57--116
63-54--117
63-57--120
62-58--120
59-62--121
57-64--121
62-60--122
62-60--122
61-62--123
68-58--126
65-61--126
66-62--128
62-66--128
68-67--135
71-69--140
72-72--144
72-72--144

NC-NC--
NC
NC-NC--
NC
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